Tappa

| Partenza 18/06
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Partenza

LERICI

LIVORNO

ELBA

PUNTA ALA
GIGLIO
GIANNUTRI
CIVITAVECCHIA
ROMA

NETTUNO

GAETA

PONZA
VENTOTENE
ISCHIA

CAPRI

CETARA
AGROPOLI
ACCIAROLI
CETRARO

VIBO

CAPO VATICANO
MESSINA
TAORMINA
ROCCELLA IONICA
LE CASTELLA
CROTONE

SANTA MARIA DI LEUCA
OTRANTO

SAN FOCA
BRINDISI
MONOPOLI

BARI

MOLFETTA
BARLETTA
MANFREDONIA
VIESTE

RODI GARGANICO
ISOLE TREMITI
VASTO - P.TA PENNA

Arrivo

LIVORNO

PORTO FERRAIO
PUNTA ALA
GIGLIO
GIANNUTRI
CIVITAVECCHIA
ROMA

NETTUNO

GAETA

PONZA
VENTOTENE
ISCHIA

CAPRI

CETARA
AGROPOLI
ACCIAROLI
CETRARO

VIBO

CAPO VATICANO
MESSINA
TAORMINA
ROCCELLA IONICA
LE CASTELLA
CROTONE

SANTA MARIA DI LEUCA
OTRANTO

SAN FOCA
BRINDISI
MONOPOLI

BARI

MOLFETTA
BARLETTA
MANFREDONIA
VIESTE

RODI GARGANICO
ISOLE TREMITI
VASTO - P.TA PENNA
PESCARA

Date

19, 20 giugno
21, 25 giugno
26, 27 giugno

28 giugno - | luglio

2 - 5 luglio

5, 6, 7 luglio
8, 9, 10 luglio
I'1, 12 luglio
13, 14 luglio
15, 16 luglio

19, 20 luglio
21, 22 luglio
23, 24 luglio
25, 26 luglio
27, 28 luglio

30, 31 luglio
I, 2 agosto
3, 4 agosto
6, 7 agosto
8,9 agosto
9, 10 agosto

12, 13 agosto

15, 16 agosto

19, 20 agosto

23, 24 agosto

01l-lug

17-lug
18-lug

29-lug

05-ago

| l-ago

14-ago

17-ago
18-ago

21-ago
22-ago

25-ago

arrivo 1 settembre

37
45
15
30
10
35
30
30
58
35
23
23
20
22
20
25
70
50
20
30
30
68
66
25
70
25
15
30
35
27
15
15
25
24
15
20
35
30



